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Product Datasheet

2,8-Thianthrenedicarboxylic Acid (contains ~5% 2,7-isomer), CAS [[154341-

97-6]]
USB-021710

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

2,8-Thianthrenedicarboxylic Acid (contains ~5% 2,7-isomer), CAS
[[154341-97-6]]

USB-021710
021710
USB-021710-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Disubstituted thianthrene. New aromatic polyamides from
thianthrene dicarboxylic acids and aromatic diamines. Polyamides
containing the new diacids showed good thermal stabilities and
enhanced solubilities over typical aramides. Form: Pale Yellow Sol...

304.34
Pale Yellow Solid

[154341-97-6]



